Drinks @ Puddleduck

Wines by the Glass / Bottle

Bubbleduck Sparkling
Puddleduck Riesling
Puddleduck TGR Riesling
Puddleduck Chardonnay
Puddleduck Pinot Noir
Puddleduck Tasting Paddle

Spirits and Spritzers

Tasmanian Drifters End Distillers Gin or
“Don’t Feed the Ducks” Bread Vodka

add any Hartz mixer or flavour
McHenry Vodka and Raspberry
McHenry Gin and Tonic
Hellyer’s Road Whisky nip
Puddleduck VSOP Brandy nip

Puddleduck Alcoholic Verjuice Spritzer

with Gin or Vodka

Beer and Cider

Spotty Dog: Pale Ale or Pub Stout
Hobart Brewing Company:

Little Pine Mid Strength or Amber Ale

T-Bone Brewing IPA

Last Rites: Hazy Pale or XPA
James Boags Premium

James Boags Premium Light
The Albert Lager

Gillespie’s Ginger Beer
Puddleduck Heritage Cider
Mr Bridges Pear Cider

Plenty Apple and Cherry Cider
Plenty Apple and Blueberry Cider
Plenty Alcoholic Lemon Crush

Q((Lj

puddleduck

$16 / $65
$14 /545
$14 /845
$15/$55
$16 / $65
$15

S8nip
$13
S12
S12
$13
$15

S14

$12

$12
$12
$12
$10
S9

$12
$13
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13

Bottled Water

e Hartz 375ml Sparkling Water S5

e Hartz 750ml Sparkling Water $9

e Hartz 600ml Still Water sS4

e Hartz Pop Top Water $3.50

Non-Alcoholic drinks

e Puddleduck Verjuice Spritzer S6

e Gillespie’s Ginger Beer S7

e Lemon Lime and Bitters $5.50

e Ashbolt Sparkling: $6.50
Elderflower or Elderberry

e Juicy Isle Juice S5
Cloudy Apple or Pressed Orange

e Carolines Pre+Probiotic Soda S8
Apple Blackcurrant or Yuzu

e Tasmanian Tonic Water Company S5

e The Good Sparkling Juices S5
Raspberry, Apple, Blackcurrant

e Hartz Flavoured Mineral Waters S5
Cola, Creaming Soda, Sarsaparilla, Lemon,
Lemonade, Orange, Zero Sugar Pink Lemonade

e Juicy Isle Pop Tops $3.50
Orange, Apple or Apple and Blackcurrant

e Flavoured Milk Child - $3.50

Adult - S5

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Lime, Caramel
Honeycomb or Banana

Hot Beverages*

e Artof Tea loose leaf tea S5

English Breakfast, Tasmanian Breakfast,

French Earl Grey, Puddleduck Blend, Winter Spice,

Tasmanian Green Tea, Peppermint,

Chamomile, Lemongrass and Ginger

e ChaiLatte $6

e Hot Chocolate with marshmallows S6

e Iced Latte S6

e Coffee $6

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha, Long Black,
Short Black, Dirty Chai, Piccolo, Macchiato



