Drinks @ Puddleduck



Wines by the Glass / Bottle			Во	ttled Water			
• B	ubbleduck Sparkling	\$16 / \$65	•	Hartz 375ml Sparkling Water		\$5	
• Pt	uddleduck Riesling	\$14 / \$45	•	Hartz 750ml Sparkling Water		\$9	
• Pt	uddleduck TGR Riesling	\$14 / \$45	•	Hartz 600ml Still Water		\$4	
• Pt	uddleduck Chardonnay	\$15 / \$55	•	Hartz Pop Top Water		\$3.50	
• Pt	uddleduck Pinot Noir	\$16 / \$65					
• PI	uddleduck Tasting Paddle	\$15	No	n-Alcoholic drinks			
			•	Puddleduck Verjuice Spritzer		\$6	
Spirit	s and Spritzers		•	Gillespie's Ginger Beer		\$7	
• Ta	asmanian Drifters End Distillers Gin or		•	Lemon Lime and Bitters		\$5.50	
"[Don't Feed the Ducks" Bread Vodka	\$8nip	•	Ashbolt Sparkling:		\$6.50	
ad	dd any Hartz mixer or flavour	\$13		Elderflower or Elderberry			
• N	1cHenry Vodka and Raspberry	\$12	•	Juicy Isle Juice		\$5	
• N	1cHenry Gin and Tonic	\$12		Cloudy Apple or Pressed Orange			
• H	ellyer's Road Whisky nip	\$13	•	Carolines Pre+Probiotic Soda		\$8	
• Pt	uddleduck VSOP Brandy nip	\$15		Apple Blackcurrant or Yuzu			
• Pt	uddleduck Alcoholic Verjuice Spritzer		•	Tasmanian Tonic Water Company		\$5	
w	rith Gin or Vodka	\$14	•	The Good Sparkling Juices		\$5	
				Raspberry, Apple, Blackcurrant			
Beer a	and Cider		•	Hartz Flavoured Mineral Waters		\$5	
 Spotty Dog: Pale Ale or Pub Stout 		\$12		Cola, Creaming Soda, Sarsaparilla, Lemon	,		
Hobart Brewing Company:		7 –		Lemonade, Orange, Zero Sugar Pink Lemo	nade		
	ttle Pine Mid Strength or Amber Ale	\$12	•	Juicy Isle Pop Tops		\$3.50	
	-Bone Brewing IPA	, \$12		Orange, Apple or Apple and Blackcurrant			
	ast Rites: Hazy Pale or XPA	\$12	•		child - s	-	
	imes Boags Premium	\$10				ılt - \$5	
	imes Boags Premium Light	\$9	Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Lime, Carar				
	he Albert Lager	, \$12		Honeycomb or Banana			
	illespie's Ginger Beer	, \$13					
	uddleduck Heritage Cider	, \$12	Но	t Beverages*			
	1r Bridges Pear Cider	\$12	•	Art of Tea loose leaf tea		\$5	
	lenty Apple and Cherry Cider	\$13		glish Breakfast, Tasmanian Breakfast,			
	lenty Apple and Blueberry Cider	\$13		ench Earl Grey, Puddleduck Blend, Winter S	pice,		
	lenty Alcoholic Lemon Crush	\$13		smanian Green Tea, Peppermint,			
	,	•	CII	amomile, Lemongrass and Ginger Chai Latte		¢6	
			•	Hot Chocolate with marshmallows		\$6 \$6	
			•			\$6 \$6	
			•	Iced Latte		•	
			Elat	Coffee	ack	\$6	
			riat	White, Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha, Long Bl	ack,		

Short Black, Dirty Chai, Piccolo, Macchiato